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OS-SERIES FUELCUBE SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

CAPACITY (SFL)

LENGTH (mm)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

EMPTY WEIGHT

OS-900

946 Litres

1,144mm

1,144mm

1,295mm

420kg

OS-2000

1,893 Litres

2,210mm

1,144mm

1,295mm

686kg

OS-3000

3,785 Litres

2,310mm

2,210mm

1,194mm

1,252kg

*Specifications are subject
to change without prior
notice. Excludes optional
equipment. 

OS-SERIES FUELCUBES

ECONOMIC STATIONARY
FUEL STORAGE TANKS



OS-SERIES FUELCUBES

ORCA
OS-SERIES:
THE IDEAL
SOLUTION FOR

EQUIPMENT CABINET
LOCKABLE

and spills are contained. Secure
hose access enables fuelling while
cabinet is locked.

Equipment and ports are secure

1

EASY ACCESS

and inspection of inner tank. 
Access manhole for maintenance

2

INNER TANK
REMOVABLE

routine inspections.
For effortless maintenance and

3

110% BUNDED TANK

containment eliminates the need
for drip trays

Built-in, weather proof secondary
4

CORNER BRACKETS

stackable: two-high full and
three-high empty.

Liftable by crane and easily5

FORKLIFT POCKETS
FOUR WAY

Quick and easy manoeuvring
and mobility. 

6

INTERNAL BAFFLES
Designed to maximise stability
when handling the tank full of fuel.

7

POWER GENERATIONCONSTRUCTIONAVIATION

CERTIFIED FOR PEACE-OF-MIND
Designed and certified to operate on a global scale in
the United States of America, Canada and many more.

AGRICULTURE

The is the cost-effective,

simple to use, reliable and robust solution

for refueling your equipment on site.

 ORCA FUELCUBE 

The Orca FuelCube was designed around mobility and
saves precious time transporting and setting up on site.

The unit can directly connect up to as many as 3 pieces
of equipment and dispense fuel at the same time. These
units are ideal for sites that don't require a lot of fuel, but
still require efficiency and productivity.

Extend your equipment run time, reduce your costs and
decrease the carbon footprint with the Orca FuelCube.
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